
Junior College Prospectus

2023-2024

Website : www.bhavans.ac.in

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN
M.M.College of Arts, N.M.Institute of Science and H.R.J. College of Commerce

(Autonomous)
[Established in 1946 | Re-Accredited “A’’ Grade (3rd Cycle by NAAC]

Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058

BHAVAN’S COLLEGE

Bhavan’s Campus, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400058



PAYMENT OF FEES
Full fees must be paid along with the necessary deposits at the time of admission to the college as per the schedule in
the first term and before 15th November in the second term.

Note : Student belonging to SC/ST/VJNT/OBC Category/Girls must submit the Freeship/ scholarship forms within
30 day of securing admission or re-opening of the College whichever is later.

Fee Structure for Vocational/Bifocal subjects

XI XII

Electronics

Computer Science

Science

Commerce

Information Technology

Aided

SFC

Aided

SFC

SFC

SFC

Aided

SFC

18500

18500

18500

18500

16285

21685

7500

7500

20000

20000

20000

20000

17785

22685

7500

7500

Open ReservedClass

FYJC Arts

FYJC Commerce

FYJC Science

SYJC Arts

SYJC Commerce

SYJC Science

Boys

755

755

980

908

718

718

Girls (Freeship

455

455

610

530

410

410

Boys

430

430

580

530

410

410

Girls

430

430

580

530

410

410

FEES FOR AIDED SECTION

DEPARTMENT

English

Hindi

Marathi

French

Psychology

Logic

Geography

Political Science

Economics

Mathematics

CO-ORDINATOR

Ms. A. S. Trimbakkar

Ms. Dipti Sawant

Ms. J. P. Malandkar

Ms. Rachana Jadhav

Mrs. Surekha Chopade

Mr. A. S. Yamgar

Ms. C. Birhade

Ms. Hemangi Desai

DEPARTMENT

Commerce

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Vocational

Cultural Committee

Physics Training

N.C.C. (Girls)

N.C.C. (Boys)

N.S.S.

N.S.S.

CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. S. O. Gawai

Mr. A. J. Tiwari

Ms. Gracy Cherian

Mrs. Shebha Vasudevan

Mrs. Monali Avhad

Mrs. Archana Choudhary

Mrs. Jyoti Shirodkar

Dr. (Mrs.) Vidya Kulkarni

Maj. Ms.Malini Sharma

Capt. V. S.. Kota

Ms. Dipti Lakum

Mr. Suresh Gavit

RTI Officar / Registrar (I/c)

Accounts Incharge

Mrs. Vijaya Talpade

Shri H. K. Bamane

Administrativa office:

“ Creative Education is the Art if Self-Sulpture. “ 

Let noble thoughts come to us from everyside.

Prof. P. G. Patki

Dr. Ajay Kamble

Dr. (Mrs.) Rekha Sharma Vice-Principal : Mrs. 

( Superannuation on 31-05-23 )

Deepa R. Nadkarni

Vice-Principal Degree College Junior College

 Mr. Jagdish S. PrajapatiSupervisor

FOUNDER PRESIDENT
Kulapati Dr. K. M. Munshiji (1889-1971)
Principal: Dr.(Prof.) Zarine Bhathena

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL


	Page 1
	Page 2

