

Bhavan's Campus, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400058



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN

M.M.College of Arts, N.M.Institute of Science and H.R.J. College of Commerce

BHAVAN'S COLLEGE (Autonomous)

[Established in 1946 | Re-Accredited "A" Grade (3rd Cycle by NAAC] Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058



Junior College Prospectus 2023-2024

Website: www.bhavans.ac.in

आ नो भद्रा : क्रतवो यन्तु विश्र्वत :।

Let noble thoughts come to us from everyside.



"Creative Education is the Art if Self-Sulpture."

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Kulapati Dr. K. M. Munshiji (1889-1971) Principal: Dr.(Prof.) Zarine Bhathena

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Vice-Principal	Vice-Principal Degree College		Junior College
Prof. P. G. Patki	Dr. (Mrs.) Rekha Sharma	Vice-Principal	: Mrs. Deepa R. Nadkarni (Superannuation on 31-05-23)
Dr. Ajay Kamble		Supervisor	Mr. Jagdish S. Prajapati

DEPARTMENT	CO-ORDINATOR	DEPARTMENT	CO-ORDINATOR
English	Ms. A. S. Trimbakkar	Commerce	Mr. S. O. Gawai
Hindi	Ms. Dipti Sawant	Physics	Mr. A. J. Tiwari
Marathi	Ms. J. P. Malandkar	Chemistry	Ms. Gracy Cherian
French		Biology	Mrs. Shebha Vasudevan
Psychology	Ms. Rachana Jadhav	Vocational	Mrs. Monali Avhad
Logic			Mrs. Archana Choudhary
Geography	Mrs. Surekha Chopade	Cultural Committee	Mrs. Jyoti Shirodkar
Political Science	Mr. A. S. Yamgar	Physics Training	Dr. (Mrs.) Vidya Kulkarni
Economics	Ms. C. Birhade	N.C.C. (Girls)	Maj. Ms.Malini Sharma
Mathematics	Ms. Hemangi Desai	N.C.C. (Boys)	Capt. V. S Kota
		N.S.S.	Ms. Dipti Lakum
		N.S.S.	Mr. Suresh Gavit

Administrativa office:				
RTI Officar / Registrar (I/c)	Mrs. Vijaya Talpade			
Accounts Incharge	Shri H. K. Bamane			

PAYMENT OF FEES

Full fees must be paid along with the necessary deposits at the time of admission to the college as per the schedule in the first term and before 15th November in the second term.

FEES FOR AIDED SECTION

Class	Open		Reserved	
	Boys	Girls (Freeship	Boys	Girls
FYJC Arts	755	455	430	430
FYJC Commerce	755	455	430	430
FYJC Science	980	610	580	580
SYJC Arts	908	530	530	530
SYJC Commerce	718	410	410	410
SYJC Science	718	410	410	410

Note: Student belonging to SC/ST/VJNT/OBC Category/Girls must submit the Freeship/ scholarship forms within 30 day of securing admission or re-opening of the College whichever is later.

Fee Structure for Vocational/Bifocal subjects

		ΧI	XII
Electronics	Aided	18500	20000
	SFC	18500	20000
Computer Science	Aided	18500	20000
	SFC	18500	20000
Science	SFC	16285	17785
Commerce	SFC	21685	22685
Information Technology	Aided	7500	7500
	SFC	7500	7500